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Batting Average

1 Splitters

2 Slim Pickins

3 The Outlaws

4 Corduroy Frog

5 Coot's Crew

6 Dittoheads*

7 Yellowhammers*

8 Neida's Revenge*

9 Hughes on First*
10 Purple Hayes*
11 Rhett Butlers*
12 2 Legit 2 Quit*

ERA
1 Coot's Crew
2 Hughes on First
3 Corduroy Frog
4 Slim Pickins
5 Rhett Butlers
6 Neida's Revenge*
7 2 Legit 2 Quit*
8 Purple Hayes*
9 Dittoheads*
10 Splitters*
11 Yellowhammers*
12 The Outlaws*

0.2796
0.2791
0.2708
0.2646
0.2630
0.2929
0.2855
0.2827
0.2732
0.2704
0.2659
0.2655

4.084
4117
4.734
4.855
4.869
4.353
4.600
4.649
4.650
4.713
4.882
5.006

Standings
Coot's Crew
Slim Pickins
Corduroy Frog
Splitters
Hughes on First
Dittoheads
Neida's Revenge
2 Legit 2 Quit
Rhett Butlers
The Outlaws
Purple Hayes
Yellowhammers

Pts Home Runs
12.0 Neida's Revenge
11.0 Yellowhammers
10.0 Dittoheads

9.0 Splitters

8.0 Coot's Crew

7.0 Slim Pickins

6.0 2 Legit 2 Quit

5.0 Rhett Butlers

4.0 Corduroy Frog

3.0 The Qutlaws

2.0 Purple Hayes

1.0 Hughes on First
Pts Ratio
12.0 Coot's Crew
11.0 Hughes on First
10.0 Slim Pickins

9.0 Rhett Butlers

8.0 Corduroy Frog

7.0 Neida's Revenge*

6.0 2 Legit 2 Quit*

5.0 Dittoheads*

4.0 The QOutlaws*

3.0 Purple Hayes*

2.0 Splitters*

1.0 Yellowhammers*

* Team failed to accumulate minimum at bats and/or innings pitched

79.5
61.5
59.5
58.0
57.5
54.0
50.0
49.0
45.5
395
38.0
36.0

169
157
154
152
146
143
141
138
130
130
129

68

1.357
1.393
1.411
1.468
1.469
1.331
1.423
1.472
1.473
1.474
1.492
1.579

Pts
12.0
11.0
10.0
9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
35
35
2.0
1.0

Pts
12.0
11.0
10.0
9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0

Official 1994 Final

BMRBA American League
Cumulative Standings as of 10/2/94

Stolen Bases Pts
2 Legit 2 Quit 122 120
Splitters 114 110
The Outlaws 95 10.0
Purple Hayes 94 9.0
Hughes on First 90 8.0
Dittoheads 83 7.0
Yellowhammers 82 6.0
Corduroy Frog 81 5.0
Neida's Revenge 74 4.0
Rhett Butlers 72 3.0
Slim Pickins 66 2.0
Coot's Crew 65 1.0
Wins Pts
Coot's Crew 66 115
Rhett Butlers 66 11.5
Hughes on First 61 95
Slim Pickins 61 95
Corduroy Frog 60 8.0
Dittoheads 51 7.0
2 Legit 2 Quit 47 5.0
Neida's Revenge 47 50
Purple Hayes 47 50
The Outlaws 46 3.0
Yellowhammers 45 2.0
Splitters 32 10

RBI
Coot's Crew
Dittoheads
Splitters
Corduroy Frog
Neida's Revenge
Slim Pickins
Rhett Butlers
2 Legit 2 Quit
The Outlaws
Yellowhammers
Purple Hayes
Hughes on First

Saves
Hughes on First
Coot's Crew
Splitters
Purple Hayes
2 Legit 2 Quit
Corduroy Frog
Slim Pickins
Yellowhammers
The Outlaws
Dittoheads
Neida's Revenge
Rhett Butlers

698
680
663
646
625
621
593
590
584
583
577
381

52
43
39
36
29
26
22
20
19
14

Pts
12.0
11.0
10.0
9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0

Pts
12.0
11.0
10.0
9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0



	Sheet1

